A03000000091

| 00789-00611-00le7 | | |
|-----------------------------------------|--|--|
| (Requestor's Name) | | |
| (Address) | | |
| · | | |
| (Address) | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | |
| (Document Number) | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | |
| W03-3795 | | |

Office Use Only



мјн

02/07/03--01031--005 **87.50

03 F57 25 | M 9: 20

BOT Holdings, Ltd. 15 River Road, Suite 220 Wilton, CT 06897

February 3, 2003

Division of Corporations State of Florida PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is an application for a Certificate of Limited Partnership.

Also enclosed is a check for \$87.50 (\$52.50 for contributed amount by limited partners and \$35.00 for designation of a registered agent).

Contact person is Mary Jane Boyle, 15 River Road, Suite 220, Wilton, CT 06897. Daytime phone is (203) 761-9600. Acknowledgement should be mailed to the contact person.

Sincerely,

Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Ken Detzner Secretary of State

February 10, 2003

MARY JANE BOYLE BOT HOLDINGS, LTD. 15 RIVER ROAD, SUITE 220 WILTON, CT 06897

SUBJECT: BOT HOLDINGS, LTD. Ref. Number: W03000003795

We have received your document for BOT HOLDINGS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 003A00008795

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

| 2. 15 River Road, Suite 220, Wil (Business address of | f Limited Partnership) |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 3. Robert Zuccaro (Name of Registered Age | ent for Service of Process) |
| 4. 3896 Tarpon Pointe Circle, Pa (Florida street addres | Im Harbor, FL 34684 s for Registered Agent) |
| 5. P. West Jurious (Registered Agent must sign here to accept design | nation as Registered Agent for Service of Process) |
| 6. 15 River Road, Suite 220, Wil (Mailing Address of t | ton, CT 06897 he Limited Partnership) |
| 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Part 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): | tnership is to be dissolved is: <u>12/31/2013</u> Street address: |
| o. Transcio, or Bonorar paratorios. | Bucci addiess. |
| Robert Zuccaro | 3896 Tarpon Pointe Cir, Pa |
| | |
| | 3896 Tarpon Pointe Cir, Pa |
| Robert Zuccaro Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that | I (we) have read the foregoing and know the n are true and correct. |
| Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that contents thereof and that the facts stated herei. Signed this day of January | 3896 Tarpon Pointe Cir, Pa |
| Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that contents thereof and that the facts stated herei. Signed this day of Ianuary Signature of all general partners: | I (we) have read the foregoing and know the n are true and correct. |
| Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that contents thereof and that the facts stated herei. Signed this day of January | 3896 Tarpon Pointe Cir, Pa |

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

| The undersigned constituting all of the genera | l partners of |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| BOT HOLDINGS, LTD. | |
| a Florida Limited Partnership, certify: | |
| The amount of capital contributions to date of | the limited partners is \$ 5,000 . |
| The total amount contributed and anticipated t | to be contributed by the limited partners at this time |
| totals \$ | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | |
| Signed this 31 day of January | , 2003 |
| FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. | |
| Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare t contents thereof and that the facts stated herei | that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the in are true and correct. |
| Robert Zuccas | |
| General Partner | General Partner |
| General Partner | General Partner |
| General Partner | General Partner |